HW250MH Options Sheet

Goose Neck Arm:
Goose Neck Arm w/ Grapple:
Straight Arm:

Heavier Counterweight:

4 QOutriggers in Front and Rear:

Wide 9’ 0” Axle:

Solid Tires:

LED Light Package:
AAVM Camera System:
Wirenet Cab Guard:
FOG Guard:

Fine Swing Control:

Standard
$59,790
$48,750
Standard

Standard

$3,680
$27,740
$2,560
$4,790
$3,340
$6,020
$2,220



