## HW250MH Options Sheet

Goose Neck Arm:	Standard
Goose Neck Arm w/ Grapple:	\$59 <i>,</i> 790
Straight Arm:	\$48,750
Heavier Counterweight:	Standard
4 Outriggers in Front and Rear:	Standard
Wide 9' 0" Axle:	\$3,680
Solid Tires:	\$27,740
LED Light Package:	\$2,560
AAVM Camera System:	\$4,790
Wirenet Cab Guard:	\$3,340
FOG Guard:	\$6,020
Fine Swing Control:	\$2,220